Slip ring product selection manual
Excellence in Every Turn: Rotary Connections
SHENZHEN HISCIENCE CO.,LTD.
Three Major Business Areas
       Hiscience operates in three major business areas: security monitoring, military communications, and intelligent industry.
       Security monitoring and military communications are core areas where Hiscience has established a long-standing presence. The company
collaborates with renowned companies such as Hikvision, Dahua, Uniview, Huawei, Kedacom, CRRC, CSSC, and military research institutes.
       With the rapid advancement of the intelligent industrial era, Hiscience has expanded its business into new sectors, including new energy

Stator Wires
Rotor Wires
HC**-
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
HC**-
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Rotor Wires
HC**-065 Series
Part NO. Length(mm) OD(mm) Circuits Current Voltage(VDC/VAC)
HC08002-065 8 6.5 2 Signal/1A 0-48
HC08004-065 8 6.5 4 Signal/2A 0-48
HC11802-065 11.8 6.5 2 Signal/2A 0-48
HC11804-065 11.8 6.5 4 Signal/1.5A 0-48
HC11808-065 11.8 6.5 8 0-4Signal/1A 8
HC15612-065 15.6 6.5 12 0-4Signal/1A 8
Rotor Side Stator Side
Stator Wires
04www.3kmlink .com
Capsule Slip Ring Series
HC**-085 Series Selection Table
HC**-
Rotor Side Stator Side
Stator Wires
Rotor Wires
Rotor Wire
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
HC**-
Rotor Side Stator Side
Stator Wires
Rotor Wires
Rotor Side Stator Side
Stator Wires
Part NO. Length(mm) OD(mm) Circuits Current Voltage(VDC/VAC)
HC11804-085 11.8 8.5 4 Signal/2A 0-48
HC11806-085 11.8 8.5 6 Signal/2A 0-48
HC11808-085 11.8 8.5 8 Signal/2A 0-48
0-48HC11802-085 11.8 8.5 2 Signal/2A
HC**-085 Series
05  Hiscience- Professional slipring supplier
Capsule Slip Ring Series
HC**-124 Series Selection Table
HC**-
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
HC**-
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Side Stator Side
HC**-124 Series
Part NO. Length(mm) OD(mm) Circuits Current Voltage(VDC/VAC)
HC13204-A01-124 13.2 12.4 4 Signal/2A 0-60
HC13206-A01-124 13.2 12.4 6 Signal/2A 0-60
HC19808-A01-124 19.8 12.4 8 Signal/2A 0-60
HC19812-A01-124 19.8 12.4 12 Signal/2A 0-60
HC23918-A01-124 23.9 12.4 18 Signal/2A 0-60
06www.3kmlink .com
Capsule Slip Ring Series
HC**-220Series Selection Table
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
HC**-
HC**-
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Rotor Side Stator Side
Rotor Side Stator Side
HC**-220 Series
Part NO. Circuits Current Voltage(VDC/VAC)Length(mm) OD(mm)
HC17004-B01-220 17 22 4 Signal/2.5A 0-60
HC17006-B01-220 17 22 6 Signal/2.5A 0-60
HC24508-B01-220 24.5 22 8 Signal/2.5A 0-60
HC24512-B01-220 24.5 22 12 Signal/2.5A 0-60
HC31918-B01-220 31.9 22 18 Signal/2A 0-60
HC39624-B01-220 39.6 22 24 Signal/2A 0-60

06: 6 Circuits Signal
S: Signal Circuits
10: Current 10A
06: 6 Current Power
P: PowerPort Size: 01=G1/8" 02=G1/4" 03=G3/8" 04=G1/2"
H - SK 83 04 03 P 06 10 06
Remark: If more than 12wires, repeat as sequence , use number tubes to distinguish them.
Color Code Of Lead Wire
Ring # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Color Black Brown Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Violet Grey White Pink Azury
02www.3kmlink .com
Rotary Unions Series
Standard Series Selection Table
HK Series Rotary Unions    G1/8"Port
Part NO. Passages(Gas) Port Size Pipe Size Circuits (Power/Signal/2A)
HK56-0201-P0602 G1/8" 6 Circuits
HK56-0201-P1202 G1/8" 12 Circuits
HK56-0201-P1802 G1/8" 18 Circuits
HK56-0201-P2402 G1/8" 24 Circuits
HK56-0401-P0602 G1/8" 6 Circuits
HK56-0401-P1202 G1/8" 12 Circuits
HK56-0401-P1802 G1/8" 18 Circuits
HK56-0401-P2402 G1/8" 24 Circuits
HK56-0601-P0602 G1/8" 6 Circuits
HK56-0601-P1202 G1/8" 12 Circuits
HK56-0601-P1802 G1/8" 18 Circuits
HK56-0601-P2402 G1/8" 24 Circuits
HK56-0801-P0602 G1/8" 6 Circuits
HK56-0801-P1202 G1/8" 12 Circuits
HK56-0801-P1802 G1/8" 18 Circuits
HK56-0801-P2402 G1/8" 24 Circuits
2
2
2
2

HT1256F  Series Dimensions
HT1256  Series Dimensions
Rotor Side
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Rotor Wires
Stator Wires
Anti-Rotation Tab
Anti-Rotation Tab
Stator Side
Rotor Side Stator Side
06www.3kmlink .com
Through Bore Slip Ring Series
HT2578 Series
HT2578 Series
HT2578-P0605 0 6 0 47.1
HT2578-P1205 0 12 0 68.7
HT2578-P1805 0 18 0 68.7
HT2578-P2405 0 24 0 90.3
HT2578-P3005 0 30 0 111.9
HT2578-P3605 0 36 0 133.5
HT2578-P0610 6 0 0 47.1
HT2578-P1210 12 0 0 68.7
HT2578-P1810 18 0 0 90.3
HT2578-P2410 24 0 0 111.9
HT2578-P3010 30 0 0 133.5
HT2578-S09 0 0 9 47.1
HT2578-S18 0 0 18 68.7
HT2578-S27 0 0 27 90.3
HT2578-S36 0 0 36 111.9
HT2578-P0605-S09 0 6 9 68.7
HT2578-P0605-S18 0 6 18 90.3
HT2578-P0605-S27 0 6 27 111.9
HT2578-P1205-S09 0 12 9 90.3
HT2578-P1205-S18 0 12 18 111.9
HT2578-P1205-S27 0 12 27 133.5
HT2578-P1805-S09 0 18 9 111.9
HT2578-P1805-S18 0 18 18 133.5
HT2578-P2405-S09 0 24 9 111.9
HT2578-P2405-S18 0 24 18 133.5
HT2578-P3005-S09 0 30 9 133.5
HT2578-P0610-S09 6 0 9 68.7
HT2578-P0610-S18 6 0 18 90.3
HT2578-P0610-S27 6 0 27 111.9
HT2578-P1210-S09 12 0 9 90.3
HT2578-P1210-S18 12 0 18 111.9
HT2578-P1810-S09 18 0
Part NO.
NO.of  Circuits
Length (mm)
10A 5A Signal
9 111.9
HT2578-P1810-S18 18 0 18 133.5
HT2578-P2410-S09 24 0 9 133.5
07 Hiscience- Professional slipring supplier
Through Bore Slip Ring Series
HT2578F Series
HT2578F Series
HT2578F-P0605 0 6 0 47.1
HT2578F-P1205 0 12 0 68.7
HT2578F-P1805 0 18 0 68.7
HT2578F-P2405 0 24 0 90.3
HT2578F-P3005 0 30 0 111.9
HT2578F-P3605 0 36 0 133.5
HT2578F-P0610 6 0 0 47.1
HT2578F-P1210 12 0 0 68.7
HT2578F-P1810 18 0 0 90.3
HT2578F-P2410 24 0 0 111.9
HT2578F-P3010 30 0 0 133.5
HT2578F-S09 0 0 9 47.1
HT2578F-S18 0 0 18 68.7
HT2578F-S27 0 0 27 90.3
HT2578F-S36 0 0 36 111.9
HT2578F-P0605-S09 0 6 9 68.7
HT2578F-P0605-S18 0 6 18 90.3
HT2578F-P0605-S27 0 6 27 111.9
HT2578F-P1205-S09 0 12 9 90.3
HT2578F-P1205-S18 0 12 18 111.9
HT2578F-P1205-S27 0 12 27 133.5
HT2578F-P1805-S09 0 18 9 111.9
HT2578F-P1805-S18 0 18 18 133.5
HT2578F-P2405-S09 0 24 9 111.9
HT2578F-P2405-S18 0 24 18 133.5
HT2578F-P3005-S09 0 30 9 133.5
HT2578F-P0610-S09 6 0 9 68.7
HT2578F-P0610-S18 6 0 18 90.3
HT2578F-P0610-S27 6 0 27 111.9
HT2578F-P1210-S09 12 0 9 90.3
HT2578F-P1210-S18 12 0 18 111.9
HT2578F-P1810-S09 18 0
Part NO.
NO.of  Circuits
Length (mm)
10A 5A Signal
9 111.9
HT2578F-P1810-S18 18 0 18 133.5
HT2578F-P2410-S09 24 0 9 133.5
08www.3kmlink .com
Through Bore Slip Ring Series
HT2578  Series Dimensions